
Referee(s)

HÄLL, Johan

Linesmen

HASTER, Tobias

NILSSON, Rickard

2014-10-16 21:45:14Game No. 094

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-10-16 19:00 at AXA Sports Center

Södertälje SK - AIK

Face-Off Chart

3 - 1 (1-0, 1-1, 1-0)
21:16

Final Score

19:00Start time:

End time:

Södertälje SK - AIK

1st period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

2416 +-

2415 -+

1014 +-

2415 -+

1015 -+

2415 +-

1015 -+

2415 -+

2715 -+

3 / 33,3%6 / 66,7%

SSK AIK

Neutral zone

1014 -+

1014 -+

109 +-

5629 -+

1016 -+

1 / 20%4 / 80%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIK

1029 +-

1014 +-

1017 +-

5614 +-

1015 +-

5529 -+

8414 -+

5629 -+

2414 -+

4 / 44,4% 5 / 55,6%

1st period Totals

AIKSSK

14 /  61% 9 /  39%

2nd period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

1016 -+

2415 -+

5514 +-

2429 -+

249 +-

1014 -+

2414 +-

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

SSK AIK

Neutral zone

1015 +-

1016 +-

2429 +-

5516 -+

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIK

2415 +-

7114 -+

5515 -+

1029 -+

5529 +-

1915 -+

1016 +-

2414 -+

1016 -+

6 / 66,7% 3 / 33,3%

2nd period Totals

AIKSSK

11 /  55% 9 /  45%

3rd period

AIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

5529 -+

5516 +-

5524 +-

1016 +-

6316 +-

2416 +-

5 / 83,3%1 / 16,7%

SSK AIK

Neutral zone

1014 +-

1015 +-

2429 +-

5629 -+

5615 -+

1083 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK AIK

1015 +-

2415 +-

5529 -+

2414 +-

1029 +-

5615 -+

1015 -+

3 / 42,9% 4 / 57,1%

3rd period Totals

AIKSSK

6 /  32% 13 /  68%



Referee(s)

HÄLL, Johan

Linesmen

HASTER, Tobias

NILSSON, Rickard

2014-10-16 21:45:15Game No. 094

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-10-16 19:00 at AXA Sports Center

Södertälje SK - AIK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

AIK

10 19 24 27 55 56 63No. 71 84 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-00-10-1 0-0 0-09 0-00-0 0-0 2
0

0%
0
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0-0 0-12-23-3 0-0 0-114 1-00-0 1-0 14
7
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1-0 1-04-33-4 1-0 2-015 0-00-0 0-0 19
12

63%
4
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0-0 1-10-23-3 0-0 0-016 0-00-1 0-0 11
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0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-017 0-00-0 0-0 1
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0
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0-0 0-10-00-0 0-0 0-024 0-00-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 3-11-21-2 0-0 3-029 0-00-0 0-0 13
8

62%
4
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2
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2

15%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-0 0-083 0-00-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 1 91725 1 1 6216 1
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OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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